
                                           
                                           
                          Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
                          Hosted by Fond du Lac High School
                    Rolling Meadows Golf Course | Fond du Lac, WI
                                           
                                   October 2, 2025
                                           
                      ========== Boys Junior Varsity ==========
                                           

  1.    50  Appleton East                               (20:13.0  101:05.0 1:29.1)
==========================================================
  1      4  Owen Pike               9    19:46.4
  2      5  Holden Poole            12   19:49.1
  3      7  Evan Marks              11   19:52.1
  4     10  Henry Peterson          9    20:21.9
  5     24  Carter Kolpack          9    21:15.5
  6   ( 34) Mason Riske             9    21:49.4
  7   ( 41) Caleb Vieaux            9    22:43.4

  2.    56  Neenah                                      (20:28.1  102:20.4 0:26.8)
==========================================================
  1      8  Connor Schott           10   20:17.3
  2      9  Dylan Olson             10   20:21.1
  3     11  Spencer Schiedermaye    12   20:27.8
  4     13  Carson Finch            10   20:30.1
  5     15  Sam Henning             11   20:44.1
  6   ( 17) Oliver Gruber           10   20:52.2
  7   ( 19) James Miles             9    21:05.0

  3.    61  Watertown                                   (20:21.8  101:48.7 2:00.1)
==========================================================
  1      2  Zechariah Repp          10   19:28.6
  2      6  Peter Mitchell          11   19:49.2
  3     12  Hayden Bainbridge       10   20:27.9
  4     14  Cole Pettitt            10   20:34.3
  5     27  Caleb Domer             10   21:28.7
  6   ( 30) Willard Belisle         11   21:46.1
  7   ( 40) Carson Bainbridge       10   22:42.3

  4.    67  Menomonee Falls                             (20:31.4  102:37.0 1:52.0)
==========================================================
  1      1  Zachary Lunzmann        10   19:22.9
  2      3  Leo Minton              11   19:41.2
  3     20  Charlie Kasuboski       9    21:05.5
  4     21  Joshua Pyatt            11   21:12.5
  5     22  Evan Dohn               9    21:14.9
  6   ( 31) Samuel Jagmin           12   21:46.2
  7   ( 32) Jayden Stollenwerk      10   21:46.8

  5.   127  Sheboygan North                             (21:22.9  106:54.1 1:07.8)
==========================================================
  1     16  Nolan Tenpas            10   20:48.8
  2     18  Giovanni Santiago       12   21:04.3
  3     25  Angel Martinez          12   21:15.9
  4     33  Lyric Roe               9    21:48.5
  5     35  Dominic Schmitz         11   21:56.6
  6   ( 42) Louis Labouve           11   22:48.4
  7   ( 43) William Tarkowski       12   22:57.4

  6.   151  Oshkosh North                               (21:43.5  108:37.2 0:59.0)
==========================================================
  1     23  Rijko Urban             10   21:15.3
  2     26  Clay Poquette           11   21:17.8
  3     29  Isiah Considine-Bu      9    21:42.4
  4     36  Luka Kovacevic          12   22:07.4
  5     37  Jeffrey Parrott         10   22:14.3
  6   ( 38) Weston Gumz             9    22:21.4



  7   ( 39) Christian Plato         9    22:22.0

  7.   210  Fond Du Lac                                 (23:49.3  119:06.5 3:38.7)
==========================================================
  1     28  Joseph Vander Grint     10   21:41.3
  2     44  Phoenix Herr            10   23:03.3
  3     45  Finn Waidelich          9    23:45.5
  4     46  Lucas Petrie            11   25:16.4
  5     47  Kaleb Schouten          11   25:20.0
  6   ( 48) Monticello Cary         10   26:46.7
  7   ( 49) Sam Drehmel             9    30:45.8



                                           
                                           
                          Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
                          Hosted by Fond du Lac High School
                    Rolling Meadows Golf Course | Fond du Lac, WI
                                           
                                   October 2, 2025
                                           
                      ========== Boys Junior Varsity ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1    1 Zachary Lunzmann   10   Menomonee Falls              19:22.9  6:15 
    2    2 Zechariah Repp     10   Watertown                    19:28.6  6:17 
    3    3 Leo Minton         11   Menomonee Falls              19:41.2  6:21 
    4    4 Owen Pike          9    Appleton East                19:46.4  6:22 
    5    5 Holden Poole       12   Appleton East                19:49.1  6:23 
    6    6 Peter Mitchell     11   Watertown                    19:49.2  6:23 
    7    7 Evan Marks         11   Appleton East                19:52.1  6:24 
    8    8 Connor Schott      10   Neenah                       20:17.3  6:32 
    9    9 Dylan Olson        10   Neenah                       20:21.1  6:34 
   10   10 Henry Peterson     9    Appleton East                20:21.9  6:34 
   11   11 Spencer Schiederma 12   Neenah                       20:27.8  6:36 
   12   12 Hayden Bainbridge  10   Watertown                    20:27.9  6:36 
   13   13 Carson Finch       10   Neenah                       20:30.1  6:36 
   14   14 Cole Pettitt       10   Watertown                    20:34.3  6:38 
   15   15 Sam Henning        11   Neenah                       20:44.1  6:41 
   16   16 Nolan Tenpas       10   Sheboygan North              20:48.8  6:42 
   17   17 Oliver Gruber      10   Neenah                       20:52.2  6:44 
   18   18 Giovanni Santiago  12   Sheboygan North              21:04.3  6:47 
   19   19 James Miles        9    Neenah                       21:05.0  6:48 
   20   20 Charlie Kasuboski  9    Menomonee Falls              21:05.5  6:48 
   21      Mason Schmidt      12   Neenah                       21:09.1  6:49 
   22      Garett Drazkowski  9    North Fond du Lac Oakfield   21:09.2  6:49 
   23      Emmet Wiesbrod     9    Neenah                       21:12.1  6:50 
   24   21 Joshua Pyatt       11   Menomonee Falls              21:12.5  6:50 
   25   22 Evan Dohn          9    Menomonee Falls              21:14.9  6:51 
   26   23 Rijko Urban        10   Oshkosh North                21:15.3  6:51 
   27   24 Carter Kolpack     9    Appleton East                21:15.5  6:51 
   28   25 Angel Martinez     12   Sheboygan North              21:15.9  6:51 
   29   26 Clay Poquette      11   Oshkosh North                21:17.8  6:52 
   30      Noah Sabatke       9    Neenah                       21:27.3  6:55 
   31   27 Caleb Domer        10   Watertown                    21:28.7  6:55 
   32   28 Joseph Vander Grin 10   Fond Du Lac                  21:41.3  6:59 
   33   29 Isiah Considine-Bu 9    Oshkosh North                21:42.4  7:00 
   34   30 Willard Belisle    11   Watertown                    21:46.1  7:01 
   35   31 Samuel Jagmin      12   Menomonee Falls              21:46.2  7:01 
   36   32 Jayden Stollenwerk 10   Menomonee Falls              21:46.8  7:01 
   37      Owen Doke          11   Menomonee Falls              21:47.0  7:01 
   38   33 Lyric Roe          9    Sheboygan North              21:48.5  7:02 
   39   34 Mason Riske        9    Appleton East                21:49.4  7:02 
   40      Masen Hosmanek     9    Menomonee Falls              21:50.2  7:02 
   41      Nick Zenzick       9    Neenah                       21:51.6  7:03 
   42   35 Dominic Schmitz    11   Sheboygan North              21:56.6  7:04 
   43   36 Luka Kovacevic     12   Oshkosh North                22:07.4  7:08 
   44   37 Jeffrey Parrott    10   Oshkosh North                22:14.3  7:10 
   45      Gabriel Schulz     10   Valley Home Schooler Hawks   22:19.6  7:12 
   46      Alex Johnson       10   Neenah                       22:21.3  7:12 
   47   38 Weston Gumz        9    Oshkosh North                22:21.4  7:12 
   48      Jack Gries         9    Neenah                       22:21.7  7:12 
   49   39 Christian Plato    9    Oshkosh North                22:22.0  7:12 
   50      Alex Feucht        10   North Fond du Lac Oakfield   22:25.7  7:14 
   51      Oliver Westman     10   Neenah                       22:37.8  7:18 
   52      Eric Melbye        9    Neenah                       22:39.7  7:18 
   53   40 Carson Bainbridge  10   Watertown                    22:42.3  7:19 
   54   41 Caleb Vieaux       9    Appleton East                22:43.4  7:19 
   55   42 Louis Labouve      11   Sheboygan North              22:48.4  7:21 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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   56      Chris Rogers       9    Neenah                       22:54.3  7:23 
   57      Max Delene         11   Neenah                       22:54.4  7:23 
   58      Sean Condon        12   Menomonee Falls              22:55.5  7:23 
   59      Jackson Custer     10   Neenah                       22:55.6  7:23 
   60   43 William Tarkowski  12   Sheboygan North              22:57.4  7:24 
   61      Jack Kane          9    Neenah                       22:58.8  7:24 
   62   44 Phoenix Herr       10   Fond Du Lac                  23:03.3  7:26 
   63      Ryan Burke         9    Watertown                    23:04.7  7:26 
   64      Josiah Lins        10   Appleton East                23:05.1  7:26 
   65      Magnus Goodrich    9    Neenah                       23:06.5  7:27 
   66      Preston Verhagen   9    Appleton East                23:25.4  7:33 
   67      Kaden Madsen       12   Appleton East                23:30.4  7:34 
   68      Conlin Seegmiller  10   Neenah                       23:35.3  7:36 
   69      Evan Rutowski      10   Neenah                       23:35.7  7:36 
   70      Kingston Johnson   11   Appleton East                23:42.0  7:38 
   71      Owen Kieler        11   Neenah                       23:45.5  7:39 
   72   45 Finn Waidelich     9    Fond Du Lac                  23:45.5  7:39 
   73      Caleb Tarmann      11   Neenah                       23:56.3  7:43 
   74      Jackson Monroe     10   Neenah                       23:59.3  7:44 
   75      Mason Selner       9    Oshkosh North                24:00.6  7:44 
   76      Preston Haines     9    Appleton East                24:01.2  7:44 
   77      Justin Parrott     10   Oshkosh North                24:42.7  7:58 
   78      Maxton Collins     10   Oshkosh North                24:44.6  7:58 
   79      Max Friedrich      11   Oshkosh North                24:48.7  8:00 
   80      Theo Heier         11   Watertown                    25:00.7  8:03 
   81      Parker Scaife      11   Menomonee Falls              25:14.0  8:08 
   82   46 Lucas Petrie       11   Fond Du Lac                  25:16.4  8:09 
   83   47 Kaleb Schouten     11   Fond Du Lac                  25:20.0  8:10 
   84      Hendrix Ortega     10   Oshkosh North                25:36.6  8:15 
   85      Alijah Pugh        9    Menomonee Falls              25:51.6  8:20 
   86      Connor Simons      12   Neenah                       25:54.6  8:21 
   87      Christopher Zarate 12   North Fond du Lac Oakfield   26:14.9  8:27 
   88      Parker Jesse       9    Oshkosh North                26:22.2  8:30 
   89      Jack Czechanski    9    Neenah                       26:39.7  8:35 
   90      Anthony Helmke     9    Watertown                    26:40.1  8:36 
   91   48 Monticello Cary    10   Fond Du Lac                  26:46.7  8:38 
   92      Kwese Korankye     12   Sheboygan North              26:54.8  8:40 
   93      Kyle Schroeder     10   Neenah                       26:55.4  8:40 
   94      Cameron Pugh       12   Menomonee Falls              26:59.5  8:42 
   95      Muhammed Azzami    12   Sheboygan North              27:09.7  8:45 
   96      August Pinnow      9    Oshkosh North                27:25.7  8:50 
   97      Cooper Hagemeier   9    Neenah                       28:45.3  9:16 
   98      Nolan Everson      11   Appleton East                29:25.1  9:29 
   99      Bryson Bailen      10   Appleton East                30:33.1  9:50 
  100      Elijah Jaeger      9    Winnebago Lutheran Academy   30:39.8  9:53 
  101   49 Sam Drehmel        9    Fond Du Lac                  30:45.8  9:55 
  102      Tristen Huertas    9    Menomonee Falls              31:55.5 10:17 
  103      Elijah Siebenlist  10   Watertown                    50:23.4 16:14 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


